
Mountings

adapter heads for  

landscape use or  

portrait use (tiltable)

D4 Baseplate with Centralized Mount 

1 x 4 cm | 37 kg

Extensions  

2 x 100 cm | 6.4 kg 

1 x 80 cm | 5.4 kg 

1 x 60 cm | 4.4 kg

Head Define 

1 x 56 cm | 2.8 kg

Mountings  

1 x EPL-L1000 landscape adapter head | 8.3 kg 

1 x EPP-L1000 portrait adapter head | 4.2 kg

Set Components for EPSON EB-L1000 Series
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Applications 

indoor stand for  

EPSON EB-L1000  

series projectors

Height Options 

120 cm | 140 cm | 160 cm 

200 cm | 220 cm | 240 cm 

260 cm | 300 cm | 320 cm

Baseplates

with centralized mount

Info Sheet 
DesignStand Gamma for EPSON

EB-L1000 Series

The combination of the elegant design stand with

reliable event technology enables sophisticated

and first-class solutions. The equipment fully

performs within the public’s line of vision yet is

discretely integrated into its surroundings.



Height Options

Mountings

Head DefineBaseplate D4

Color (Extensions): RAL 7035

Color: RAL 9005

Color: RAL 7035
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Rear
cable exit

M10 thread

56 cm

Color: RAL 7035

10 cm 10 cm

Baseplate and Head

56 cm
60 cm

4 cm

320 cm

60 cm

100 cm

100 cm

300 cm

60 cm

80 cm

100 cm

260 cm

100 cm

100 cm

240 cm

80 cm

100 cm

220 cm

60 cm

100 cm

200 cm

60 cm

80 cm

160 cm

100 cm

140 cm

80 cm

120 cm

60 cm

80 cm

9 cm

80 cm

The EPL-L1000 adapter head is a perfect fit for EPSON EB-L1000  
series projectors with a ELPMB50 stacking frame. The EPL-L1000  
permits no inclination. An inclination of + 80° to – 80° is used in 
combination with the portrait plate.

The EPL-L1000 adapter head is a perfect fit for EPSON EB-L1000  
series projectors with a ELPMB50 stacking frame in portrait 
mode. The projector can be tilted from + 80° to – 80° in 2°steps.  

EPL-L1000 Landscape Adapter Head EPP-L1000 Portrait Adapter Head

Info Sheet 
DesignStand Gamma for EPSON

EB-L1000 Series



In Action

Manufacturer
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Manufacturer

H.O.F. ALUTEC 

Metallverarbeitungs 

GmbH & Co.KG

Article

Excellent Line  

Gamma for EPSON  

EB-L1000 series

High-quality indoor design stand build from square tubes 

and a square baseplate for mounting EPSON EB-L1000  

projectors with ELPMB50 stacking frames. 

This high-quality aluminum stand features square tubes 

measuring 10 x 10 cm available in lengths of 60 cm, 80 cm and 

100 cm mounted in each other. The baseplate is made of solid 

aluminium (80 cm x 80 cm x 2 cm + 2 cm rubber feet) and has 

a centralized mount for the square tubes. The square tubes 

are hollow and can be used to feed cables. By using several 

lengths, different heights can be achieved. The head section of 

the stand has a cable feed in the back and can be connected 

to the portrait and landscape adapter head for EPL-L1000. The 

portrait adapter head can be adjusted from + 80° to – 80° in 

2° steps. The square tubes and the adapter head are powder 

coated in RAL 7035, while the baseplate features the color 

RAL 9005.

The stand set contains the following components:

1 x D4 Baseplate (80 cm x 80 cm x 2 cm, RAL 9005)

1 x Quadratic pipe 60 cm (10 cm x 10 cm, RAL 7035)

1 x Quadratic pipe 80 cm (10 cm x 10 cm, RAL 7035)

2 x Quadratic pipe 100 cm (10 cm x 10 cm, RAL 7035)

1 x Head Define (56 cm, RAL 7035)

1 x  EPL-L1000 adapter head  

(landscape, not tiltable; RAL 7035)

1 x EPP-L1000 adapter head (portrait, tiltable; RAL 7035)
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Architectural specifications
High-quality stand made for the 
EPSON EB-L1000 series

Info Sheet 
DesignStand Gamma for EPSON

EB-L1000 Series


